Madison Technologies Mini Industrial Fibre Termination Unit (IFTU)
• Compact DIN Rail Mount FOBOT
• 6 x SC/ST or 12 LC Ports
• 12 Way Splice Tray
• Inclusive of pigtails & through adaptors
• Gland Entry (top or bottom)
• Splice Protectors
• Australian Designed & Manufactured

EE
T
Ordering Information: MTIFTU - MINI - ABC
A = Number of Ports
06 = 6  12 = 12 (LC Only)
B = Through Adaptor Type
LC = Quad LC
SC = Duplex SC
ST = Simplex ST
SCAPC = Duplex SC Angle Polished
C = Mode
SM = Single Mode
OM1 = Multi Mode - OM1/62.5µm
OM3 = Multi Mode - OM3/50µm
Sales Enquiries 1800 72 79 79